:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7491371

Oct 07, 2023 - 23:18 (UTC)

In epoch 234,105 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 911644 - 0.016338244 ETH®
26.43 USD

2 911645 - 0.016295818 ETH®
26.36 USD

3 911646 - 0.016340906 ETH®
26.43 USD

4 911647 - 0.016370390 ETH®
26.48 USD

S 911648 - 0.016263134 ETH®
26.31 USD

6 911649 - 0.016435845 ETH®
26.59 USD

7 911650 - 0.016374129 ETH®
26.49 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7491371
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/234105
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/911644
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/911645
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/911646
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/911647
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/911648
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/911649
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/911650

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

911651

911652

911653

911654

911655

911658

911659

Validator Id

117877

Amount

- 0.016431779
26.58 USD

- 0.016413884
26.55 USD

- 0.016388035
26.51 USD

- 0.016362499
26.47 USD

- 0.016412689
26.55 USD

- 0.016349199
26.45 USD

- 0.016428106
26.57 USD

- 0.016295591
26.36 USD

- 0.016424277
26.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.040733520
65.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/911651
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/911652
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/911653
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/911654
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/911655
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/911656
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/911657
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/911658
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/911659
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/117877

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



