

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-10 07:51 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7491371</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 07, 2023 · 23:18 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>234,105</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>911644</u>	- 0.016338244 ETH ⊘ 26.43 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>911645</u>	- 0.016295818 ETH ⊘ 26.36 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>911646</u>	- 0.016340906 ETH ⊘ 26.43 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>911647</u>	- 0.016370390 ETH ⊘ 26.48 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>911648</u>	- 0.016263134 ETH ⊘ 26.31 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>911649</u>	- 0.016435845 ETH ⊘ 26.59 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>911650</u>	- 0.016374129 ETH 📀 26.49 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>911651</u>	- 0.016431779 ETH ⊘ 26.58 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>911652</u>	- 0.016413884 ETH ⊘ 26.55 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>911653</u>	- 0.016388035 ETH 🐼 26.51 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>911654</u>	- 0.016362499 ETH ⊘ 26.47 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>911655</u>	- 0.016412689 ETH ⊘ 26.55 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>911656</u>	- 0.016349199 ETH 🐼 26.45 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>911657</u>	- 0.016428106 ETH ⊘ 26.57 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>911658</u>	- 0.016295591 ETH ⊘ 26.36 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>911659</u>	- 0.016424277 ETH ② 26.57 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>117877</u>	+ 0.040733520 ETH 🔗

65.90 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.